UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UR77XX                                      Preliminary                     CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright © 2020 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-C09.b
36V INPUT VOLTAGE 1A
ULTRA LOW IQ VOLTAGE
REGULATOR
 DESCRIPTION

* Low temperature-drift coefficient of VOUT: ±100ppm/°C (Typ.)
* Wide Input voltage range: 2.5~36V
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UR77XXL-TA3-T UR77XXG-TF3-T TO-220 Tube
UR77XXL-TN3-R UR77XXG-TN3-R TO-252 Tape Reel
Note:  xx: Output Voltage, refer to Marking Information.
UR77XX                                       Preliminary                CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-C09.b